
 

Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020 <----

Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020
Number of Assignments--> 32

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Friday, January 10, 2020 6.01 Making an Effective Argument

2 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 6.02 Claims and Support

3 Monday, January 20, 2020 6.03 Counterclaim and Rebuttal

4 Wednesday, January 22, 2020 6.04 Organize Your Argument

5 Monday, January 27, 2020 6.05 Focus Your Writing

6 Thursday, January 30, 2020 6.06 A Strong Introduction
7 Monday, February 03, 2020 6.07 Build a Convincing Argument

8 Friday, February 07, 2020 6.08 Closing Your Argument

9 Tuesday, February 11, 2020 6.09 DBA

10 Monday, February 17, 2020 6.10 The Finishing Touches

11 Wednesday, February 19, 2020 5.01 The Monster Within

12 Monday, February 24, 2020 5.02 Petery:  An Inside Look

13 Thursday, February 27, 2020 5.03 The Elements of Drama

14 Monday, March 02, 2020 5.04 A Different Perspective

15 Friday, March 06, 2020 5.05 Rising and Falling Action

16
Wednesday, March 11, 2020 5.07 The Perfect Ending

17 Monday, March 16, 2020 Spring Break

18 Thursday, March 19, 2020 Spring Break

19 Monday, March 23, 2020 5.08 Misplaced & Dangling Modifiers

20 Friday, March 27, 2020 5.09 You Be the Judge
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21 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 5.10 DBA

22 Monday, April 06, 2020 5.11 Module 5 Exam

23 Wednesday, April 08, 2020 4.01 Take a Vcloser Look

24 Monday, April 13, 2020 4.02 Another View

25 Thursday, April 16, 2020 4.03 Spelling Rules

26 Monday, April 20, 2020 4.04 The Poer of Allusions

27 Friday, April 24, 2020 4.05 History vs Fiction

28 Tuesday, April 28, 2020 4.06 Wod Parts…

29 Monday, May 04, 2020 4.07 Information Sharing

30 Wednesday, May 06, 2020 4.08 DBA

31 Monday, May 11, 2020 4.09 Module 4 Exam

32 Friday, May 15, 2020 6.11 Segment 2 Exam
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